Industrial Chassis
Features
ACP-4020 348mm Depth 4U Rackmount Chassis for
Half-sized SBC or ATX Motherboard
�� Compact 4U rackmount chassis, only 348 mm depth
�� Supports 14-slot BP for half-size SBC or ATX/MicroATX motherboard
�� Shock-resistant disk drive bay holds one internal 2.5", and two
front-accessible 3.5" drives, plus one slim optical disk drive

Dimensions Unit: mm [inch]
ACP-4020
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Wattage Switch type
Backplane Version
ACP-4020BP-00XE - - ATX
ACP-4020BP-30ZE 96PS-A300WPS2 300W ATX
ACP-4020BP-40ZE 96PS-A400WPS2 400W ATX
Mother board Version
ACP-4020MB-00XE - - ATX
ACP-4020MB-30ZE 96PS-A300WPS2 300W ATX
ACP-4020MB-40ZE 96PS-A400WPS2 400W ATX
Power Supply Options
Part Number 80 Plus
Grade Wattage Type Input
PS8-250ATX-ZE Bronze 250W Single AC 100 ~ 240 V
(full range)
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
IPC-DT-3120E Drive bay module converting 1 3.5" to 2 hot-swap 2.5"
989K008734 Bracket to fix two 2.5" devices in a 3.5" drive bay
9680006905 Slide rail for ACP-4020
96CB-SATAPOWER-6P1 SATA power wire 6-pin to big 4-pin (for slim ODD)
Supported CPU Cards
Part Number Description
PCE-3028G2-00A1E PICMG 1.3 half-sized SBC w/ 4th Gen. Core i CPU,